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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Ajayvivek, Abinav (Stiles) ................... B 326 Spradling, Gregory (0.0,WHSA,nnnn)
Aleman, Jacob (DahlMS) ................... W 310 Trinh, Andy (0.0,NYOS,321)
Aleman, Ryan (DahlMS) ..................... W 327 Harman, Evan (0.0,NYOS,nnnn)
Bachala, Snehansh (Wiley) ................ BYE REQUESTED(0.5)
Baid, Samiksh (Stiles) ........................ W 324 Baz, Georges (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Baz, Georges (GiddHS) ..................... B 324 Baid, Samiksh (0.0,Stiles,nnnn)
Botlagunta, Rima Sai (Stiles) ............. B 325 Garza, Amos (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Carpenter, John (StAnd) .................... W 322 Garza, Jadon (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Chavez, Carlos (GiddHS) ................... W 302 Santosh, Arya (0.0,RRHS,535)
Chimakurthy, Ahalad (BasisP) ........... W 306 Mallela, Shriyans (0.0,Merid,442)
Clark, Andrew (GiddHS) ..................... B 305 Todkar, Anvay (0.0,Westw,494)
Cordova, Angel (StMCAA) ................. B 315 Richardson, Erin (Gigi (0.0,AAH,250)
Corpus, Homero (GiddHS) ................. B 312 Hyma, Robert (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Delarosa, Julian (GiddHS) ................. B 320 Gallart, Sarah (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Elkayam, Peleg (RBCMS) .................. B 321 Esquivel, Entoine (0.0,GiddHS,102)
Esquivel, Entoine (GiddHS) ............... W 321 Elkayam, Peleg (0.0,RBCMS,nnnn)
Gallart, Sarah (Garza) ........................ W 320 Delarosa, Julian (0.0,GiddHS,105)
Ganesh, Ishaan (ParaMS) ................. B 319 Zurovetz, Vanessa (0.0,NYOS,134)
Garza, Amos (Garza) ......................... W 325 Botlagunta, Rima Sai (0.0,Stiles,nnnn)
Garza, Jadon (Garza) ......................... B 322 Carpenter, John (0.0,StAnd,nnnn)
Gonzalez, Gerardo (GiddHS) ............. B 308 Rao, Hrishi (0.0,RRHS,nnnn)
Harman, Evan (NYOS) ....................... B 327 Aleman, Ryan (0.0,DahlMS,nnnn)
Ho, Nathan (NYOS) ............................ B 304 Swanson, Augustus (0.0,Keali,nnnn)
Hyma, Robert (Garza) ........................ W 312 Corpus, Homero (0.0,GiddHS,295)
Jin, Massa (BasisA) ........................... W 301 Konkle, Noah (0.0,VPSS,nnnn)
Karnatak, Mridul (BasisA) .................. W 307 Mills, Rocket (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Konkle, Noah (VPSS) ......................... B 301 Jin, Massa (0.0,BasisA,590)
Longoria, Ayden (DVMS) ................... B 314 Trinh, Sophie (0.0,NYOS,nnnn)
Luckett, Peyton (StFra) ...................... B 316 Pulakhandam, Harsha (0.0,Stiles,nnnn)
Mallela, Shriyans (Merid) .................... B 306 Chimakurthy, Ahalad (0.0,BasisP,nnnn)
Manning Lorino, Brian (ParaMS) ....... B 303 Salazar, Fabian (0.0,DVMS,503)
Martinez, Nick (GiddHS) ..................... B 311 Piratla, Aditya (0.0,HarEnd,296)
McElroy, Tommy (Garza) ................... B 309 Santa Cruz, Christopher (0.0,GiddHS,377)
Mendoza, Yariczay (GiddHS) ............. B 317 Thiyagarajan, Srinand (0.0,BasisP,212)
Mills, Rocket (Garza) .......................... B 307 Karnatak, Mridul (0.0,BasisA,429)
Pejaver, Rohan (RRHS) ..................... W 323 Radhakrishnan, Ayush (0.0,Keali,nnnn)
Piratla, Aditya (HarEnd) ...................... W 311 Martinez, Nick (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Pulakhandam, Harsha (Stiles) ........... W 316 Luckett, Peyton (0.0,StFra,236)
Radhakrishnan, Ayush (Keali) ........... B 323 Pejaver, Rohan (0.0,RRHS,nnnn)
Ramirez, Micah (VPSK) ..................... B 318 Shoemaker, Rex (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Rao, Hrishi (RRHS) ............................ W 308 Gonzalez, Gerardo (0.0,GiddHS,405)
Richardson, Erin (Gigi (AAH) ............. W 315 Cordova, Angel (0.0,StMCAA,nnnn)
Salazar, Fabian (DVMS) .................... W 303 Manning Lorino, Brian (0.0,ParaMS,nnnn)
Santa Cruz, Christoph (GiddHS) ........ W 309 McElroy, Tommy (0.0,Garza,nnnn)
Santosh, Arya (RRHS) ....................... B 302 Chavez, Carlos (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Shoemaker, Rex (GiddHS) ................ W 318 Ramirez, Micah (0.0,VPSK,184)
Spradling, Gregory (WHSA) ............... W 326 Ajayvivek, Abinav (0.0,Stiles,nnnn)
Suresh, Shubhaang (PRMS) ............. W 313 Tang, Zachary (0.0,CeleMS,nnnn)
Swanson, Augustus (Keali) ................ W 304 Ho, Nathan (0.0,NYOS,494)
Tang, Zachary (CeleMS) .................... B 313 Suresh, Shubhaang (0.0,PRMS,268)
Thiyagarajan, Srinand (BasisP) ......... W 317 Mendoza, Yariczay (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
Todkar, Anvay (Westw) ...................... W 305 Clark, Andrew (0.0,GiddHS,nnnn)
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Trinh, Andy (NYOS) ........................... B 310 Aleman, Jacob (0.0,DahlMS,nnnn)
Trinh, Sophie (NYOS) ........................ W 314 Longoria, Ayden (0.0,DVMS,268)
Zurovetz, Vanessa (NYOS) ................ W 319 Ganesh, Ishaan (0.0,ParaMS,nnnn)
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